
BREAKFAST
MASHA BREAKFAST						      620 RSD
3 eggs, prosciutto, sausage, preserved peppers, sour cream, spice potatoes

ZLATIBOR BREAKFAST					     620 RSD
beef prosciutto, flavored sausage (kulen), milk cream (kajmak), 
young cheese, doughnut

ENGLISH BREAKFAST					     620 RSD
3 eggs, sausage, feta cheese, tomatoes, panchetta, beans, mushrooms

OMELETTE 					     480 RSD
with vegetables

OMELETTE OR HAM & EGGS 			   480 RSD
with ham and leeks

OMELETTE OR BACON & EGGS 			   480 RSD
with bacon

OMELETTE WITH CHARD AND FETA CHEESE 		  480 RSD

OMELETTE WITH OYSTER MUSHROOM AND GOAT CHEESE	 480 RSD

EGGS SUNNY SIDE UP						      430 RSD
3 eggs, feta cheese, tomatoes, mix green salad

HOT DOG BREAKFAST						      480 RSD
2  eggs, 2 hot dog, chips, mayonnaise, mustard, mix green salad

TOST SANDWICH 						      480 RSD
with french fries

BROWNED BREAD COATED IN EGGS 			   480 RSD
ham, pepper, feta, onion and sour cream

FRENCH BREAKFAST 					     480 RSD
eggs, toast, sausage, a mix of vegetables and yogurt and pesto salsa

HOMEMADE BREAKFAST 						      480 RSD
with vegetables, bacon and young cheese

NAPOLITANO BREAKFAST 						      480 RSD
fried eggs with prosciutto, flavored sausage (kulen), 
tomato sauce, pepperoni and feta cheese

BRUSHETTA WITH VEGETABLES 					     450 RSD
pepper, zucchini, eggplant, feta cheese

BRUSHETTA WITH VEGETABLES AND SMOKED TROUT 	 480 RSD

BRUSHETTA WITH PROSCIUTTO 					     480 RSD
prosciutto, mascarpone, cherry tomatoes

HOMEMADE MUESLI 						      450 RSD
oatmeal, honey, milk, fresh fruit, nuts, hazelnut, raspberry jam, yogurt

NATIONAL DOUGHNUT (PRIGANICE)		  450 RSD
with milk cream/ goat ricotta and jam

Served
until 12 PM



SANDWICHES

THAILAND SANDWICH 					     640 RSD
turkey in hot-sweet sauce, cabbage, carrots cucumber, french fries

CHICKEN SANDWICH 					     610 RSD
chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, french fries, tartar sauce, ketchup

TUNA SANDWICH 						      590 RSD
tuna, cheese, lettuce, tomato, ketchup, onion

SANDWICH WITH PROSCIUTTO AND CRUNCHY MOZZARELLA	 640 RSD

Served
until 14 PM

TORTILLAS AND BURGERS
DRY AGED BURGER 					     1250 RSD
100% beef, bacon, lettuce, tomato, red onion jam, 
smoked cheese, sauce and french fries

BURGER OF CHOPPED BEEF 					    960 RSD
with cheese, fried onions, corn, pepperoni, sauce and spicy wedges

TORTILLA WITH CHICKEN 				    850 RSD
in a spicy sauce and french fries

TORTILLA WITH VEAL 					     890 RSD
in a spicy sauce and french fries

VEGGIE TORTILLAS WITH WHOSE SEEDS 		  750 RSD
vegetables and cheese

SPICY TACOS
with pork fillet, cheddar cheese, 

beans and green salad

780 RSD



STARTERS

VEAL SOUP 						      450 RSD

TOMATO SOUP					     410 RSD

POTTAGE OR SOUP OF THE DAY  					     410 RSD

FRIED CHICKEN STICKS
coated chicken fingers with sauce and french fries

MASHA PLATE
pork prosciutto, beef prosciutto, flavored 
sausage, olives, smoked cheese, cherry 
tomatoes

CAPRESE SELECTION
caprese salad with bruschetta with aromas 
and prosciutto

CHEESE PLATE
gorgonsola, smoked cheese, mozzarella, 

goat cheese, young cheese

2490 RSD

2490 RSD

1050 RSD

740 RSD



MEAL SALADS

BEEF SALAD 	
beef, mixed salad, sun-dried tomato, 
parmesan, hazelnut, feta cheese, dressing

A LA CHEF SALAD
pork fillet, mixed green salad, 
roasted peppers, Brazil nuts, 
feta cheese and mushrooms

CRISPY FETA SALAD
fried feta cheese, mix of green salads 
and iceberg, cherry tomatoes, carrots, 
peppers and onions

CAESAR SALAD
chicken, parmesan, mix of green salads, dressing

1300 RSD

1150 RSD

 920 RSD

1040 RSD



SALMON SALAD
salmon, mix of green salads, Zillien pepper, 
couscous, onion, carrot, sweet corn

TUNA SALAD 
salad with fresh tuna, salad mix, 
walnuts, sour apple and dressing

SALAD WITH TURKEY	
and halum cheese, mix of salads and 
dressing

MASHA SALAD
chicken, bacon, mix of salads, 

tomato, cucumber, dressing

1200 RSD

1100 RSD

1040 RSD

1200 RSD



PASTA

RIGATONI PISTACIO 
with chicken, pistachios and boletus 

MARE E MONTI SPAGHETTI
prawns, pomodoro sauce, garlic

RIGATONI BISTECCA
beef, olives, sun-dried tomatoes, 
peperoncino, tomatoes, mozzarella

SPAGHETTI POLLO PARMIGIANO
chicken, sun-dried tomatoes, peperoncino, 
leek, pumpkin butter, parmesan

SPAGHETTI CARBONARE

RIGATONI POMODORO
tomatoes, mozzarella, basil, garlic i parmesan

960 RSD

1100 RSD

1340 RSD

1100 RSD

1040 RSD

1340 RSD



SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

GNOCHI WITH CHICKEN 
IN PESTO SAUCE

RISOTTO WITH CHICKEN

RISOTTO

CREAMY GNOCHI WITH 
LONG STEWED VEAL

GNOCCHI WITH TURKEY 
AND PROSCIUTTO

RISOTTO WITH PRAWNS
saffron and corn

1040 RSD

1040 RSD

1100 RSD

1340 RSD

1040 RSD

1140 RSD



MASHA   
mozzarella, mascarpone, prosciutto, 
rucola, olives, pelat

BELLA   
mozzarella, mascarpone, cheese,

chicken, rucola and sour cream

HAM HOCK IN PIZZA   
stuffed with cheese

SICILIANA 
goat cheese, panchetta, cherry, rucola, olives

PIZZA
MARGHARITA 							      1030 RSD
heese, origano, fresh basil, olives, pelat

VEGETARIANA 						      1080 RSD
cheese, mix of vegetables, olives, pelat

CAPRICCIOZA						      1180 RSD
ham, cheese, champignons, olives, pelat

PEPPERONI 							       1200 RSD
flavored sausage, cheese, pepperoni, olives, pelat

TUNA 							       1200 RSD
tuna, cheese, red onion, corn, olives, pelat

BRESAOLA 							       1320 RSD
beef prosciutto, mozzarella, feta cheese, pepperoni, 
corn, rucola, olives, pelat

QUATTRO FORMAGGI 							       1200 RSD
four types of cheese, sour cream and olives

1220 RSD

1220 RSD

1320 RSD

1210 RSD



TRADITIONAL SERBIAN ĆEVAPI
100% beef meat, home- made milk cream 
(kajmak), spiced potatoes, onions

OUR MUĆKALICA

TRADITIONAL SERBIAN PLJESKAVICA
(GOURMAN BURGER) 

100% beef meat, cheese, homemade milk cream 
(kajmak), straked bacon (pancetta), potatoes, 

vegetables

PACKAGE FROM MORAVA
chops, filled with cheese in bacon with home-

grown potatoes and morava salad

NATIONAL CUISINE

1090 RSD

1350 RSD

1150 RSD

1490 RSD

MASHA BITE

3790 RSD



MEAT

CHICKEN FILLE 
with grilled vegetables

ROASTED CHICKEN
with parmesan and prosciutto, served on 

potatoes with truffles and parmesan souce

CHICKEN CHEDDAR
with cheddar cheese and pasta

AROMATIZED CHICKEN 
with light creamy gnocchi

CHICKEN FILLE WITH 
PROSCIUTTO
and gorgonzola in a creamy sauce with 
mashed potatoes

1150 RSD

1290 RSD

1150 RSD

1290 RSD

1290 RSD

CHICKEN WINGS

1190 RSD



TURKEY AS IN MONASTERY
breaded turkey with nuts and hazelnuts in 
a sauce made of forest fruit, potatoes with 
aromas and salad

SPICY TURKEY FILE
with fig sauce, spiced potatoes and salads

TURKEY WITH SPECIAL PASTA 
(MLINCI) 

TURKEY ROLLS
rolled turkey with walnuts and sun-dried 
tomatoes, bacon, mashed potatoes with 

chard and smoked cheese sauce

CAPRESE TURKEY 
turkey fillet, mozzarella, tomato, 

with zucchini and prosciutto sauce

1490 RSD

1490 RSD

1490 RSD

1250 RSD

1490 RSD



1490 RSD

1590 RSD

FILE NOISETTE
pork fillet stuffed with broccoli and 
hazelnut sauce

ROLLED PORK
MEDALLIONS

in cream sauce, with young potatoes 
and house salad

ROASTED HAM HOCK
ham hock (700g) with young 
potatoes and cream

TUSCAN HAM HOCK
boiled knuckle (700g) in demiglas sauce

  and mashed potatoes

1990 RSD

1990 RSD



GRILLED BEEF STEAK
with vegetables

STRACCETI BEEF STEAK
in a botilus sauce

2790 RSD

2890 RSD

TALGLIATA BEEF ON ROCKET
with grilled vegettables and parmesan

2790 RSD

BEEF CHEEKS

BEEF ROLL

1490 RSD

1490 RSD



FISH

SEA BREAM ON THE GRILL
with potatoes, cherry tomatoes, olives, caper

PORTUGUESE SALMON 
salmon fillet, broccoli, new potatoes, corn, 

sauce with shrimps and saffron

GRILLED FLAVORED PRAWNS

TUNA STEAK
with mix of salads, nuts and appl

TUNA TATAKI
blue roasted tuna, risotto with chard and salsa 
with lime

SMOKED TROUT FILLETS
with potatoes and chard

GRILLED SALMON IN TERIYAKI SAUCE
with aromatized vegetables

2090 RSD

1490 RSD

2050 RSD

1790 RSD

2090 RSD

1550 RSD

2050 RSD



SAUCE MADE OF CHAMPIGNONS 		  190 RSD

GORGONZOLA SAUCE	 190 RSD

FOREST FRUIT SAUCE 	 190 RSD

VEGETARIAN MEALS

APPENDICES AND SAUCES

Bread basket	 80 RSD
Eggs (pcs)	 60 RSD
Prosciutto 50g	 190 RSD
Special flavoured sausage (Kulen) 50g	 150 RSD
Panchetta 50g	 150 RSD
Ham 50g	 70 RSD
French fries 150g	  280 RSD
Začinski krompir 150g	  280 RSD
Sausage (pcs)	  120 RSD
Fresh hot pepper (pcs)	 120 RSD

NON FAT TUNA SANDWICH 		  590 RSD
tuna, vegetable cheese, tomatoes, green salad, ketchup, onion

RIGATONI POMODORO 	 960 RSD
tomatoes, vegetable cheese, basil, garlic

MARE E MONTI SPAGHETTI 	 1340 RSD
prawns, pomodoro sauce, garlic

TUNA SALAD 	 1200 RSD
fresh tuna, mix of salads, sour apple and roasted walnuts

SALMON SALAD 		  1200 RSD
salmon, mix of green salads, Zillien pepper, couscous, onion, carrot, sweet corn

RISOTTO WITH SAFFRON AND VEGETABLES 	 980 RSD

RISOTTO WITH PRAWNS	 1340 RSD

VEGETARIAN PLATE	 940 RSD
grilled vegetables, spicy potatoes, fried onions, mushroom sauce, croquettes

NON FAT PIZZA MARGHARITA 	 1030 RSD
pelat, vegetable cheese, oregano, olives

NON FAT TUNA PIZZA 	 1200 RSD
pelat, vegetable cheese, tuna, onion, corn

NON FAT PIZZA VEGETARIANA 	 1080 RSD
pelat, vegetable cheese, mix of vegetables

VEGGIE TORTILLAS WITH WHOSE SEEDS 	 750 RSD
vegetables and vegetable cheese

Feta cheese 70g	  100 RSD
Parmesan 20g	  60 RSD
Halumi cheese 40g	  100 RSD
Milk cream 50g	  100 RSD
Grilled vegetables 100g	  180 RSD
Olives 30g	  100 RSD
Pepperoni 50g	  70 RSD
Ajvar 50g	  70 RSD
Rice with vegetables 150g	  190 RSD
Nutela 50g	  190 RSD



SALADS

SERBIAN SALAD						      410 RSD
tomatoes, cucumber, onion, hot peppers

GREEK SALAD						     410 RSD
tomatoes, cucumber, pepper, feta cheese, onion

SOPSKA SALAD						      410 RSD
tomatoes, cucumber, feta cheese, onion

RUCCOLA WITH CHEERY 				    380 RSD
TOMATOES AND PARMESAN

CAPRESE SALAD	  					     550 RSD
tomatoes, mozzarella, pesto

MIX OF GREEN SALADS		   			   360 RSD

CABBAGE SALAD 						      330 RSD

TOMATO SALAD		   				    360 RSD

CUCUMBER SALAD					    360 RSD

FRIED PEPPERS WITH GARLIC	  			   360 RSD

CAPRESE SALAD 
tomatoes, mozzarella, pesto

550 RSD


